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Toorak College Time Trial
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall 

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE SMALL Jayme (AUS)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER PORTER Ben (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Skyline Skyline
START 1700 m 1700 m
FINISH 1640 m 1640 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 15 15
STARTING TIME 12:18 12:31
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 39 JOHNSTONE Ruby D2G ALP 26.86 26.21 53.07

2 47 GOLDING Stella D3G ALP 28.81 28.32 57.13 4.06

3 34 GOLDING Grace D1G ALP 29.25 28.30 57.55 4.48

4 36 WISE Martha D1G ALP 31.05 30.83 1:01.88 8.81

5 50 WISE Audrey D3G ALP 31.42 30.57 1:01.99 8.92

6 38 BYRNE Laura D2G ALP 31.79 30.56 1:02.35 9.28

7 35 HARMAN Sophie D1G ALP 32.15 30.33 1:02.48 9.41

8 37 HYNES Jemima D3G ALP 32.57 30.21 1:02.78 9.71

9 51 WISE Camilla D3G ALP 32.43 31.41 1:03.84 10.77

10 42 SCHWARZ Saskia D2G SNB 31.91 32.32 1:04.23 11.16

11 40 MENZIES Emma D2G ALP 33.74 32.75 1:06.49 13.42

12 41 MENZIES Tess D2G ALP 34.76 33.18 1:07.94 14.87

13 49 WILSON Chilli D3G ALP 34.67 34.06 1:08.73 15.66

14 31 BOLITHO Mia D1G ALP 34.77 34.61 1:09.38 16.31

15 45 BILLSON Maddi D3G ALP 36.12 34.04 1:10.16 17.09

16 46 DIXON Lola D3G ALP 37.57 35.42 1:12.99 19.92

17 32 CAMERON Phoebe D1G ALP 39.22 37.50 1:16.72 23.65

18 33 ENNO Bella D1G SNB 41.54 38.89 1:20.43 27.36

19 48 NASH Chiara D3G ALP 40.42 40.04 1:20.46 27.39

20 57 HARDY Ava D4G ALP 40.84 39.68 1:20.52 27.45

21 62 PARSONS Winter D4G ALP 43.22 38.91 1:22.13 29.06

22 60 PARSONS Beatrice D4G ALP 40.41 42.18 1:22.59 29.52

23 58 HARVEY Emily D4G ALP 43.69 42.32 1:26.01 32.94

24 53 BRAMALL Tilly D4G ALP 46.56 44.30 1:30.86 37.79

25 64 QUINN Arabelle D4G ALP 45.90 45.08 1:30.98 37.91

26 63 QUINN Amelia D4G ALP 47.30 45.66 1:32.96 39.89

27 44 ANDERSON Alexis D3G ALP 50.32 45.38 1:35.70 42.63

28 55 DONELLY Indianna D4G ALP 52.12 48.50 1:40.62 47.55
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  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

43 ALEKNA Zoe D3G ALP DNS DNS

54 CLERK Heidi D4G ALP DNS DNS

56 HANSEN Annika D4G ALP DNS DNS

59 JOHNSTONE Mimi D4G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

52 BILLSON Isabella D4G ALP DNF 36.29

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

43 ALEKNA Zoe D3G ALP DNS DNS

54 CLERK Heidi D4G ALP DNS DNS

56 HANSEN Annika D4G ALP DNS DNS

59 JOHNSTONE Mimi D4G ALP DNS DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 57 HARDY Ava 40.84 39.68 1:20.52

2 62 PARSONS Winter 43.22 38.91 1:22.13 1.61

3 60 PARSONS Beatrice 40.41 42.18 1:22.59 2.07

4 58 HARVEY Emily 43.69 42.32 1:26.01 5.49

5 53 BRAMALL Tilly 46.56 44.30 1:30.86 10.34

6 64 QUINN Arabelle 45.90 45.08 1:30.98 10.46

7 63 QUINN Amelia 47.30 45.66 1:32.96 12.44

8 55 DONELLY Indianna 52.12 48.50 1:40.62 20.10

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 47 GOLDING Stella 28.81 28.32 57.13

2 50 WISE Audrey 31.42 30.57 1:01.99 4.86

3 37 HYNES Jemima 32.57 30.21 1:02.78 5.65

4 51 WISE Camilla 32.43 31.41 1:03.84 6.71

5 49 WILSON Chilli 34.67 34.06 1:08.73 11.60

6 45 BILLSON Maddi 36.12 34.04 1:10.16 13.03

7 46 DIXON Lola 37.57 35.42 1:12.99 15.86

8 48 NASH Chiara 40.42 40.04 1:20.46 23.33

9 44 ANDERSON Alexis 50.32 45.38 1:35.70 38.57

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 39 JOHNSTONE Ruby 26.86 26.21 53.07
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 38 BYRNE Laura 31.79 30.56 1:02.35 9.28

3 40 MENZIES Emma 33.74 32.75 1:06.49 13.42

4 41 MENZIES Tess 34.76 33.18 1:07.94 14.87

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 34 GOLDING Grace 29.25 28.30 57.55

2 36 WISE Martha 31.05 30.83 1:01.88 4.33

3 35 HARMAN Sophie 32.15 30.33 1:02.48 4.93

4 31 BOLITHO Mia 34.77 34.61 1:09.38 11.83

5 32 CAMERON Phoebe 39.22 37.50 1:16.72 19.17

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 42 SCHWARZ Saskia 31.91 32.32 1:04.23

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 33 ENNO Bella 41.54 38.89 1:20.43

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (4)

43 ALEKNA Zoe DNS DNS

54 CLERK Heidi DNS DNS

56 HANSEN Annika DNS DNS

59 JOHNSTONE Mimi DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

52 BILLSON Isabella DNF 36.29

Did Not Start - Run 2 (4)

43 ALEKNA Zoe DNS DNS

54 CLERK Heidi DNS DNS

56 HANSEN Annika DNS DNS

59 JOHNSTONE Mimi DNS DNS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


